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BULL RIDE RD1
Wesley McDOnald
Daniel Hafey

No. Of Competitors: 14
BULL RIDE RD2
Lucas Taylor

Hank Woodard

Billy Goetsch

No. Of Competitors: 14

BULL RIDE CHUTE OUT

Daniel Hafey

No. Of Competitors: 6
BARREL RACE

Kate Batts

Breanna Bauman
Clara Perry

Maddison Caban

Kate Batts

No. Of Competitors: 22
SENIOR BULL RIDE
Trent Pointon

Sonny Pearse

No. Of Competitors: 6
NOVICE BULL RIDE
Taj Everingham

Fraser Innes

Trent Pointon

Blake Croydon

No. Of Competitors: 19

PTS
78
13

PTS
80
18.5
18

PTS
18.0

SEC
14.787
14.818
15.287
15.432

PTS
70
66

PTS
15
74
65
56

CALLIOPE OZ DAY RODEO

$
$ 1,914.00

$ 1,276.00

1,029.60

$
$ 1,404.00
$
$ 686.40

o N

2,000.00

178.40
583.80
389.20
194.60

44.00
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789.00
526.00
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742.00
556.50
371.00
185.50
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U18 JUNIOR BULL RIDE

Blake Croydon
Sebastian Asquith
Matty Ahern

Noah West

No. Of Competitors: 37

U15 JUNIOR STEER RIDE

Cooper McConnell
Cooper Bennett

Ebbet Walker

Billy Cook

Chase Wieland

No. Of Competitors: 20

7-U12 MINI BULL RIDE

Linkyn Harrison
Hunter Dagan

Clayton Walker

Nate Wilson

No. Of Competitors: 11
LOCAL BARREL RACE
Taneeka Burgess
Catherine Stewart
Brooke Read

Jude Burgess

No. Of Competitors: 11
LOCAL U18 JUNIOR
BARREL RACE

Jude Burgess

Billie Paish

Drew Christensen
Gian Pizzy

No. Of Competitors: 6
LOCAL U12 PEEWEE
BARREL RACE

Teah Burgess

Chloe Woodward
Grace Masters

No. Of Competitors: 4

PTS
69
68.5
67.5
66

PTS
60.5
60
56
54
54

PTS
60
51.5
53
51

SEC
15.243
15.328
15.589
15.631

SEC
15.863
16.753
17.160
19.166

SEC
17.285
19.484
29911
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A A v N

A o on N

542.00
406.50
271.00
135.50

240.00
180.00
120.00
30.00
30.00

102.00
76.50
51.00
25.50

186.00
139.50
93.00
46.50

92.00
69.00
46.00
23.00

45.00
33.00
22.00



